
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered:

1 Ahmed Monsur Concord Engineering monsur.ahmed@concordengr.com 2063515723 2063515723

Traffic Design Services 
including ITS, Tolling 
System, Illumination, 
Signal, Signing, Marking, 
MOT design and Traffic 
Operational Analysis

2 Arroyos Fernando Arroyos Trucking LLC fernando.472.fa@gmail.com 7206417323 720-641-7323 Transports
3 Bailey Kevin Bailey kevin@tdavinc.com 9032139662 2145925605 Full IT Suite

4 Bradford Cassandra
Global Genesis Preferred 
Solutions

CASSANDRA@GENESISPREFERRED.
COM 8007182425

CERTIFICATIONS, RFP 
REVIEW, BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT

5 Brown Taylor Austin Bridge & Road tabrown@austin-ind.com 214/596-7300 Heavy Highway Contractor

6 Cavazos Rene CES Architecture Group rcavazos@cesglobal.com 214-733-1170 Architecture Services

7 Coleman Yolanda RHCA coleman@regionalhca.org 972-505-2705 817-846-5960
Advocacy Trade 
Association

8 Day Greg IBM gday@ibm.com 281-797-8310

9 Deck Erin Kiewit erin.deck@kiewit.com 402-619-7795 402-619-7795
GC/CM Contractor- heavy 
civil

10 Del Valle Mike

OCOP Express / Regency 
Office & Promotional 
Products miked@ocopexpress.com 9728142264

office products, office 
furniture, cleaning and 
breakroom supplies, 
promotional products

11 Dunham Scott
Gorrondona & 
Associates, Inc. sdunham@ga-inc.net 5123483350 Professional Land Survey

12 Elder Christopher IBM christopher.elder@ibm.com 9496327566

Help organizations manage 
the value chain to support 
healthy productive AI 
practice... (Data Storage > 
Data Fabric > AI and ML Ops 
> AI Productivity)
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13 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 2145467721

Specialty Financing: 
Accounts Receivable, PO 
financing, Contract and 
Inventory Financing, ABL, 
equipment financing

14 Fletcher Neil CoAdvantage nfletcher@coadvantage.com 817-508-7332 214-682-8105

15 Ford Joseph Dark Star Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 8562074558

At Dark Star, we collaborate 
with industry-leading 
manufacturers and 
specialized distributors to 
bring innovative safety 
products and services to 
the market

16 Gill Mark IBM mark.dennis@ibm.com 213-462-7778 Technology, SW, ITW

17 Hall Vanessa
CrossRoads Information 
Technology Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 14693372645

Tech Products and Services 
AI Data & Cybersecurity, 
OCM and Tech Education

18 Hennigan Brandon SRH Landscapes bhennigan@srhtrees.com 9728044868
Landscape - Installation, 
maintenance, supplier, 

19 Johnson Matthew MBJ heel2feet@yahoo.com 214-859-0883 Logistics

20 Jurjens Michela Connected Health Plano 214-501-5577

Corrective Care, Health & 
Welness, Personal Injury, 
Motor Vehicle Accidents, 
Sports 
Recovery/Performance, Pre 
and Post Natal Care

21 Kalkstein Elyssa Texas Air Mechanical elyssa@texasairmechanical.com 2143009566 2143009566 Commercial HVAC
22 Krishna Jo Virtual Tech Gurus jo.krishna@virtualtechgurus.com 469-942-3031 469-406-7125
23 Meager John FoamWorks jmeager@foamworkspro.com 9724996393 9727423083 Soil Densification
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24 Medrano Marcelo
PAINT CORPS of Fort 
Worth North marcelo@paintcorps.com 8172660473 8172660473

Commercial and 
Residential Coatings

25 Meixelsperger Lisa
Star Systems 
International lisam@star-int.net 9726585269

Automatic Vehicle 
Identification (AVI) 
Technologies. Focusing 
transponders, readers, and 
professional consulting 
services

26 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz  LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492

Custom AI and Digital apps, 
System Modernization, 
System integration

27 Nash Natasha ANJ Dispatch admin@theanjgroup.com 469-351-9858

28 Ngwenwoh Prosper Prospere Service LLC Ngwenwoh@gmail.com 469-661-5075 214-609-5007
Preventive maintenance 
services

29 Off Lametra
LBO Career Coaching & 
Consulting LLC lametra@lbocareercoaching.com 9724239542 9729354311

We help growth-minded 
organizations create 

30 Parks Lakeitra
Navosh Technology 
Solutions Navosh2000@gmail.com 4695044071 2148836299 IT Services

31 Pecci Stefan Fortinet specci@fortinet.com 512-535-0929 512-535-0929
Networking and 
Cybersecurity Solutions

32 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 2145628925 2145628925
Commercial Banking entire 
suite

33 Price Scott
Search Partner Group, 
LLC

scott.price@searchpartnergroup.co
m 214-681-2017 214-681-2017

DFW-based, SBE-Certified 
staffing firm offering 
contract, contract-to-hire, 
and direct hire staffing 
services.  Specialized in 
Technology and more.

34 Rahman Qasim PriceSenz  LLC qrahman@pricesenz.com 469-605-5065 AI Consulting
35 Richardson Paul IBM Paul.Richardson5@ibm.com 737-419-7713 832-656-8221

36 Robertson Paul Austin Bridge & Road probertson@austin-ind.com 214/596-7360 Heavy Highway Contractor
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37 Rosenthal Corey Mbroh Engineering, Inc. crosenthal@mbroh.com 2146743784

Electrical Engineering, 
CM&I Services, Traffic 
Engineering, CE&I Services

38 San Martin Moises
Minuteman Press 
Arlington msanmartin@mmparlington.com 2545237716 2545237716

Comprehensive printing, 
signage, design, marketing 
and promotional services

39 Schulze Brad Rubrik brad.schulze@rubrik.com 469-343-5103 469-343-5103
Data Protection and Cyber 
Recovery

40 Sims Braiylon Beejs Trucking Co braiylonsims@yahoo.com 2147280974 2147280974
Trucking logistics 
transportation

41 Wilcots Erinn Versa Printing erinn@versaprinting.com 2149098205
Printing, Signage, Apparel, 
Uniforms, promotional 

42 Wright Cheyenne Big Hit Creative Group CWright@BigHitCreative.com 972-850-7312
Marketing/Advertising, 
Branded Apparel, 
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